



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.33687 of 2023

The Inspector of Supplies, Attabira *Petitioner*
Mr. Jayant Kumar Bal, AGA

-versus-

Alekha Chandra Raut *Opposite Party*

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MURAHARI SRI RAMAN

Order No.
18.

ORDER
12.03.2025

This matter is taken up through Hybrid Mode.

2. As requested by the learned Additional Government Advocate appearing for the State-Petitioner, list this matter on 03.04.2025.
3. Interim order passed earlier shall continue till the next date.

(M.S. Raman)
Judge

Laxmikant