



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.33687 of 2023

The Inspector of Supplies, Petitioner
Attabira, Bargarh

Mr. D.K. Sahoo, AGA

-versus-

Alekha Chandra Raut Opposite Party

None

CORAM: JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA

ORDER

08.10.2025

Order No.
28.

This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.

2. Learned Counsel for the Opposite Party is absent on call.
3. Learned Counsel for the State-Petitioner is present.
4. The matter be listed in the week commencing from 24th November, 2025 along with the connected matter on board.

Prasant

(S. K. MISHRA)
JUDGE